Model No.
SBS-60W
No. of LEDs
36 60W
Dimensions (L x W x H)
4.84Kg(10.67 lbs)
-40℃-+50℃
SBS-90W 54 90W 5.83Kg(12.85 lbs)
SBS-120W 72 120W 6.49Kg(14.3 lbs)
SBS-150W 90 150W 7.16Kg(15.8 lbs)
SBS-180W 108 180W 9.18Kg(20.2 lbs)
SBS-210W 126 210W 9.82Kg(21.6 lbs)
SBS-240W
SBS-270W
SBS-300W
144
162
180
240W
270W
300W
10.8Kg(23.8 lbs)
11.58Kg(25.5 lbs)
12.24Kg(27 lbs)
SBS-30W 18 30W 4.84Kg(10.67 lbs)
Model No.
SBS-80W-B
No. of LEDs
36 80W
Dimensions (L x W x H)
-40℃-+50℃
SBS-120W-B 54 120W
SBS-160W-B 72 160W
SBS-200W-B 90 200W
SBS-240W-B 108 240W
SBS-280W-B 126 280W
SBS-320W-B 144 320W
SBS-40W-B 18 40W
Model No. No. of LEDs
36
Dimensions (L x W x H)
-40℃-+50℃